DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 728.52

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 832.60

VALUE SURCHARGE 44.47

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 630.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 4702.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 564.24

Grand Total 5266.00

Rupees : Five Thousand  Two Hundred Sixty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

POLLACHI (PLC)

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3324329267 VALUE 88933.00

E-Waybill No 541788931741

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.